

7 CS DJ ADJ 477/25
Rajesh Kumar Vs. Kamla Devi

02.02.2026

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Ld. counsel for the defendant through VC.

List the matter on **03.02.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/02.02.2026