

**5 CS DJ ADJ 477/25  
Rajesh Kumar Vs. Kamla Devi**

03.02.2026

Present: None.

No report has been received from the mediation cell.  
Be awaited.

**(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)  
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA  
NEW DELHI/03.02.2026**

**At 12:50 PM**

Present: None.

Report from the mediation cell is still awaited.  
List the matter on **13.03.2026**.

**(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)  
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA  
NEW DELHI/03.02.2026**